Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

M Stroke

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 6 Nov 2019

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal

Division: Intermediate

5222990
5221118
5220465

M
M
M

Anngow, Chris 13.1 (12)
Smith, Dave J 11.9 (11)
Eder, Wayne 13.6 (13)

1

1

64
64
66

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters
1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal

Division: Junior

5221003
5223287
5220471
5220568
5221976

=T L

Perham, Peter 19.5 (18)
Johns, Phillip 20.7 (19)
Munro, Lucky 18.4 (17)
Kendall, Laurie  20.0 (19)
Cunninghame, Chrit4.8 (14)

A

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters
1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal

3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal

5223883
5220180
5223745
5222542

Report produced: 7 Nov 2019 3:18 p.m.
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Prouting, Kevin ~ 23.7 (22)
White, Dick 23.4 (22)
Pearson, Hamish 32.8 (31)
Morgan, Ted 25.1 (24)
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