

M Stroke

Competition Prize Report Wed, 6 Nov 2019

Pos	Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name H	dcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Senior								
Type	: Net Medal							
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	5222990	M	Anngow, Chri	s 13.1 (12)	1	64	\$11
	2nd Net Medal	5221118	M	Smith, Dave	11.9 (11)	1	64	\$8
	3rd Net Medal	5220465	M	Eder, Wayne	13.6 (13)	1	66	\$6
Division: Intermediate								
Type:	: Net Medal							
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	5221003	M	Perham, Pete	r 19.5 (18)	1	65	\$15
	2nd Net Medal	5223287	M	Johns, Phillip	20.7 (19)	1	66	\$13
	3rd Net Medal	5220471	M	Munro, Lucky	18.4 (17)	1	67	\$11
	4th Net Medal	5220568	M	Kendall, Laur	e 20.0 (19)	1	68	\$8
	5th Net Medal	5221976	M	Cunninghame	e, Chri t 4.8 (14)	1	68	\$5
Division: Junior								
Type: Net Medal								
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	5223883	М	Prouting, Kev	in 23.7 (22)	1	62	\$12
	2nd Net Medal	5220180	M	White, Dick	23.4 (22)	1	62	\$10
	3rd Net Medal	5223745	M	Pearson, Han	nish 32.8 (31)	1	65	\$7
	4th Net Medal	5222542	М	Morgan, Ted	25.1 (24)	1	66	\$5

Report produced: 7 Nov 2019 3:18 p.m.